APERAM S.A.

APERAM S.A.

ISIN:  LU0569974404

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 17:04:35

Price
25.28 EUR

Difference

(2] 0.80% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

LU0569974404

APAM

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

1,678 EUR

AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

25.30 EUR (592)
25.34 EUR (591)
25.24 EUR
25.36 EUR
25.24 EUR
25.08 EUR
25.33171 EUR
222

5,623.64

7

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=39740788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU0569974404&ID_NOTATION=42713359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU0569974404&ID_NOTATION=42713359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0de6c7a4f7e4037314faa3af55e9a4dcc85f53cbd536976b73cfbf71948d4eb7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2458e648f998c4f88&time=1721316435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eace37cf557575edd9af9260511533f227b912d06febd90c13a2258e2ef93656&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0596b4d9e755e3ad4&time=1721316435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=216b9cb473d168e536c31a4721f1f912ba48657fabd5086c50e0a7c9c2ea9778&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c52bc2e7e2252621c&time=1721316435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=356c1744bef5280fbedc044e5f48e00dd8c55efd3ed18a6c5563cf0fa78d1802&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9c01e8b41299e41c&time=1721316435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efcdc150a2e62224447821d5db62e72b9c5cf182b40f46239c1d3dee854511b1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8fa6dc37791d1cd17&time=1721316435&tool=RSC

APERAM S.A.

Details

2024/07/17 17:04:35

Price
25.28 EUR

Difference

o

0.80% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

LU0569974404
APAM
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

1,678 EUR

Benchmark AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.30 EUR (592)
Ask (Ask size) 25.34 EUR (591)
Open 25.24 EUR
High 25.36 EUR
Low 25.24 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.08 EUR
VWAP 25.33171 EUR
Volume (pcs) 222
Trading volume 5,623.64
Number of trades 7
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.04% -14.11% -46.52%
Perf (abs.) -3.76 -4.12 -21.82
Beta 0.85 1.09 1.22
Volatility 26.79 27.08 34.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for APERAM S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/17

Tradegate 2024/ 17:.04
07117

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:23
0717

Munich 2024/ 08:18
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

Price

25.40 EUR

25.28 EUR

25.30 EUR

24.94 EUR

25.09 EUR

25.60 EUR (1,047
25.18 EUR (1,060
26.86 EUR (941

27.83 EUR (1,230
32.81 EUR (2024/01/02
23.72 EUR (2024/06/26
33.51 EUR (2023/12/18

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.72 EUR (2024/06/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.01 7

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42713359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42750642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42723877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944737

APERAM S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
07117

2024/
06/14

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/16

08:06

08:06

09:57

16:04

17:11

08:10

08:19

17:35

24.88 EUR

24.88 EUR

24.88 EUR

26.34 USD

25.30 EUR

2478 EUR

24.86 EUR

24.92 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.46

0.00

0.00

0.09

37
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42723852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42723806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42723830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253253483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42677400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43038163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42723888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43040542

APERAM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

OfIC

Contact Details
APERAM SA

24-26 Boulevard d'Avranches - 1160

Luxembourg

Telefon: +352-27-36-27-00

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@aperam.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Timoteo Di
Maulo

Bernard
Hallemans

Bert Lyssens

Frederico Ayres
Lima

Fréderic Mattei
Geert Verbeek
Nicolas
Changeur

Sudhakar Sivaji

Vanisha Mittal
Bhatia

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lakshmi Niwas
Mittal

Rosalind Rivaz

Aditya Mittal

Alain Kinsch

Bernadette
Baudier

Roberte
Kesteman

Sandeep Jalan

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@aperam.com
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